FICHA TÉCNICA DE PRODUTO
DATA SHEET
Bombas Dosadoras – Metering Pumps UNI EN ISO 9001: 2000 – 9190.ETAD
1 (2) Etatron DS SpA ROMA - ITALY 06/2018 DSH-00318
Reservamo-nos o direito de fazer modificações a qualquer tempo em cores, materiais, especificações e modelos
We reserve the right to make changes at any time without notice to colors, materials, specifications and models
ELETRODOS EM POLICARBONATO pH – RX com CABO
pH – Rx Polycarbonate Electrodes with cable

affects the electrode’s response times and abrasive materials can scratch the surface which
has a negative impact on the accuracy of the reading.
CÓDIGOS DE PEDIDO/ ORDERING CODES
Código
Code Descrição / Description Cabo (m)
Cable (m)
Características
Features
AEL0001902 Eletrodo em policarbonato pH polycarbonate body electrode 1 6 bar – 60°C
AEL0001903 Eletrodo em policarbonato pH polycarbonate body electrode 5 6 bar – 60°C
AEL0002002 Eletrodo em policarbonato RX polycarbonate body electrode 1 6 bar – 60°C
AEL0002003 Eletrodo em policarbonato RX polycarbonate body electrode 5 6 bar – 60°C
pH
Rx
    (160mm)
   (122mm)